
STATE GRANGE SESSION COMMITTEE MEETINGS SCHEDULED 
 
The eight Standing Committees for the Washington State Grange are scheduled to meet in May and 
early June to consider resolutions and standing committee reports.  Committee preference sheets 
are due to the State Grange Office by April 15.  Committees will be appointed and announced in the 
May issue of The Grange News.    All Session Committees will meet via Zoom per the schedule 
below. 
 

Day Time Committee Standing 
Report 

Resolutions 

Thursday, May 15 7 pm Fish & Wildlife Yes Yes 
Monday, May 19 7 pm Agriculture Yes Yes 
Tuesday, May 20 7 pm Conservation & Ecology Yes Yes 
Wednesday, May 21 2 pm 

7 pm 
Grange Activities 
Health, Health Care & Safety 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Thursday, May 22 7 pm Taxation Yes Yes 
Tuesday, May 27 7 pm State Legislative Yes Yes 
Wednesday, May 28 2 pm Grange Law Yes Yes 
Thursday, May 29 7 pm National Legislative Yes Yes 
Monday, June 2 7 pm Education Yes Yes 
Tuesday, June 3 7 pm Transportation Yes Yes 
Monday, June 16 2 pm Auditing No Audit Report 
Wednesday, June 25 
(as session in 
Chehalis) 

10 am 
10:30 am 
11 am 

Credentials 
Elections 
Constitution & Bylaws 

No 
No 
No 

No 
Election Report 
No 

 
Join Zoom Meeting: https://zoom.us/j/98036971581 
Meeting ID: 980 3697 1581 
One tap mobile 
+12532158782,,98036971581# US (Tacoma) 
 
Dial by your location 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
Meeting ID: 980 3697 1581 
 

https://zoom.us/j/98036971581

